

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

4210 EAST 11TH AVENUE · DENVER, COLORADO 80220 · PHONE 388-6111
Anthony Robbins, M.D., M.P.A. Executive Director

		618970
October 5, 1977		
		Q 0571977
		S -CFIVE
City of Grand Junction and Mesa County		E RECORD OF
City Hall		CITY OF JUNCTION
Grand Junction, Colorado 81501		
Re: Site Application No. 2471 for	Sewer Line	
Gentlemen :	Mesa County	
Gentlemen		
We are pleased to inform you that the Commission approved your application a October 4, 1977 . The following.		on
This site approval will expire on	October 4, 1978	If
the construction of the project h		y that date,
you must reapply for a new site a	approval.	
		•
		•

This approval does not relieve the owner from compliance with all county regulations prior to construction nor from responsibility for proper engineering, construction, and operation of the facility.

Very truly yours,

Frank J. Rozich, P.E., Director Water Quality Control Division

Roger H. Smades, P.E. Supervisor, Field Services Engineering Section

FJR:dec

cc: Mesa County Health Dept.

Mesa County Planning

District Engineer
Henningson Durham & Richards

Henningson, Durham & Richardson, Inc.